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Application & Enrolment Fees

Application Fee

$50

Enrolment Fee

$200

Application fee and Enrolment fee are non-refundable

Tuition

Total Per Term Total Per Annum
Year 7 $1,320.00 $5,280
Year 8 $1,320.00 $5,280
Year 9 $1,320.00 $5,280
Year 10 $1,320.00 $5,280
Year 11 $1,266.25 $5,065
Year 12 $1,266.25 $5,065

Compulsory Levies - Student

Total Per Term Total Per Annum
Year 7 $287.50 $1,150
Year 8 $287.50 $1,150
Year 9 $287.50 $1,150
Year 10 $287.50 $1,150
Year 11 $287.50 $1,150
Year 12 $287.50 $1,150

Other Levies - Student

Total Per Term

Total Per Annum

Subject levies, camps &
certificate course, etc.

Refer pricing below

Refer pricing below

Device Year 7 & Year 10 $168.75 $675
Device Year 8 & Year 11 $160.00 $640
Device Year 9 & Year 12 $197.50 $790

Compulsory Levies - Famil

Total Per Term

Total Per Annum

Parent Engagement Network

$30

$120
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2nd Student 3rd Student 4 Student
Sibling Discount per family $1,800 $1,800
Diocesan Discount per family* POA

*Siblings in Year 7-12 at St Saviour’s, Mary MacKillop, St Mary’s College, & St Ursula’s

Charges for Default

Direct debit dishonour fee $10 per declined transaction
Legal costs or debt recovery All legal and debt recovery costs may be passed
on to families

Payment Options

Charges levied early each Term | Terms are 14 days from Invoice
BPAY

Qkr APP

Direct Debit Agreement

10 equal monthly payments of agreed value

22 equal fortnightly payments of agreed value

44 equal weekly payments of agreed value

Inclusions:

e Reflection days e Calendar
e Textbook hire e Studentdiary
e [CTtechnical support e FEarlyyears music program

e Photocopying allowance
e Yearbook

Exclusions:
e Calculators, clothing, canteen,

e Individual instrumental/vocal stationary, annual booklet as
tuition (external tutors) advised

e Instrument hire e TAFE/Certificate courses (all

e Subject levies external providers)

e Costs for representative teams e |tems not covered in subject
(sport, cultural etc.) fees, camp and excursion fees

e Costs for subject-based refer fee schedule
immersion experiences (e.g. e Enrichment program
French trip overseas) e International tours, public

e Replacement for textbooks, performances, Valedictory
student ID’s, diaries Dinner, Inauguration Ball, senior

jersey
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Enrolment Cancellation

As a condition of enrolment, a minimum of one month’s notice is given for withdrawals. Failure to

provide notice may result in pro rata of one-term fees being invoiced. Exceptions to this at the

discretion of the Principal.

Financial Difficulty

The College requests that the Principal or Business Manager are contacted to discuss financial

difficulties. Please refer to the College Fee Policy on our website.

Indicative Subject Levies 2026

Subject Year7 |Year8 | Year9 | Year10 | Year11 Year 12

Biology $650

Design $50 $70 $70 $70

Design Technology - Food $150 $150

Design Technology - Metal $100 $100

Design Technology - Textiles $100 $100

Design Technology - Wood $110 $120

Drama $50 $50 $150

Drama in Practice $150 $150

English $35 $35 $35

Fashion $80 $80

First Aid $90

French $130 $130 $130 $130

Furnishing Skills $270 $380

Hospitality Practices $190 $190

Japanese $120 $120 $120 $120

Legal Studies $40

Music $50 $50 $150 $150

Physical Education $50 $50

Tourism $150 $150

Visual Art $55 $50 $150 $150

Visual Art in Practice $100 $100

Certificate Il in Construction Pathways *$1,200 + $80
$80

Certificate lll in Fitness + Certificate Il in *$495 +

Sport and Recreation + First Aid $75

Certificate Il in Engineering Pathways *$1,200 + | $80
$80

Certificate Il in Business $395

Certificate lll in Information Technology $605

Certificate Il in Health Support Services + $960

Certificate Ill in Health Services Assistance

Camp, retreat or work experience $450 $540 $25 $320 $400

* Where subject is not funded by Vetis
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